
Poz

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

StC

120

36

287

175

283

30

212

24

34

70

39

14

1

61

42

33

63

94

38

126

58

127

64

83

Příjmenní

FRÍDEL

BENEŠ

PALOČKO

DRIENOVSKÝ

RADOUŠ

SKÁLA

FISCHER

HAVLAN

ZIMMERMANN

ZVĚŘINA

HEMPEL

PATÁK

MARTAN

PETRÁČEK

MAŠEK

KISLER

SOUKUP

HAVELKA

WEHNEL

ORTEL

ŠOCH

SEDLÁK

VLČEK

ROMANO

Jméno

ADAM

DANIEL

JOSEF

LUBOŠ

MARTIN

MIROSLAV

DANIEL

VLADIMÍR

DANIEL

MICHAL

PHILIPP

MIROSLAV

MICHAL

ZDENĚK

JAKUB

NIKOLAS

MARTIN

MARTIN

MARKUS

TOMÁŠ

RADIM

FRANTIŠEK

MIROSLAV

CHRISTIAN

Hometown

C

C

C

B2

C

C

B2

B2

B2

B2

C

C

C

C

C

B2

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

Club

SBK

SSP

SBK

SBK

NBK2

NBK2

SBK

SBK

SBK

NBK2

SSP

SBK

SSP

SBK

SBK

SBK

NBK2

SSP

NBK2

SBK

NBK1

NBK1

SBK

SBK

Moto

KTM RC8R

YAMAHA R6

KAWASAKI ZX 10R

YAMAHA R1

MV AGUSTA BRUTALE

KTM 990 SMR

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

DUCATI 996

APRILIA TUONO 1000

YAMAHA R6

APRILIA RSV 1000RR

HONDA CBR 600R

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

SUZUKI GSXR 750

HONDA CBR 1000

MV AGUSTA BRUTALE 1090

KAWASAKI ZX6R

DUCATI MONSTER 900

YAMAHA R1

TRIUMPH STREER TRIPLE 675

KAWASAKI ER6N

SUZUKI GSXR 750

KAWASAKI ZX10R

Kol

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

5

Celk.čas

11:53.190

11:55.115

12:01.233

12:07.084

12:14.068

12:22.568

12:30.392

12:31.874

12:38.645

12:42.494

12:43.301

12:57.702

12:57.827

12:58.316

13:05.083

13:11.303

13:15.537

13:15.787

13:17.844

13:29.104

13:40.233

12:39.409

13:21.709

Dif

1.925

8.043

13.894

20.878

29.378

37.202

38.684

45.455

49.304

50.111

1:04.512

1:04.637

1:05.126

1:11.893

1:18.113

1:22.347

1:22.597

1:24.654

1:35.914

1:47.043

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

N.čas

1:56.124

1:55.723

1:55.764

1:56.922

2:00.017

1:59.797

2:01.971

2:01.846

2:01.900

2:04.634

2:03.417

2:07.309

2:05.616

2:05.484

2:05.385

2:08.054

2:09.363

2:09.175

2:07.979

2:09.945

2:13.306

2:26.400

2:34.184

Dle kol

Odstup vít ěze

1.925

Prům.rychlost

127,203

N.čas kola

1:55.723

Km/h

130,657

Nejlepší kolo

36 - DANIEL BENEŠ
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Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení
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    BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2016

Open 3

Závod

Závod - start v 15:34:23

Most 4,200 Km

18.4.2016 15:30



Jezdci(ů) Kol

1ADAM FRÍDEL (120)

2MARTIN RADOUŠ (283)

3LUBOŠ DRIENOVSKÝ (175)

4DANIEL BENEŠ (36)

5JOSEF PALOČKO (287)

6MIROSLAV SKÁLA (30)

7MICHAL ZVĚŘINA (70)

8DANIEL FISCHER (212)

9VLADIMÍR HAVLAN (24)

10MIROSLAV PATÁK (14)

11DANIEL ZIMMERMANN (34)

12PHILIPP HEMPEL (39)

13JAKUB MAŠEK (42)

14MARTIN HAVELKA (94)

15MARTIN SOUKUP (63)

16MARKUS WEHNEL (38)

17ZDENĚK PETRÁČEK (61)

18MICHAL MARTAN (1)

19NIKOLAS KISLER (33)

20RADIM ŠOCH (58)

21TOMÁŠ ORTEL (126)

22FRANTIŠEK SEDLÁK (127)

23MIROSLAV VLČEK (64)
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Tabulka průjezdů

Vytištěno: 18.4.2016 15:49:55
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    BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2016

Open 3

Závod

Závod - start v 15:34:23

Most 4,200 Km

18.4.2016 15:30



Kolo

1
2

3
4
5
6

(70) MICHAL ZVĚŘINA
1
2

3
4
5
6

(39) PHILIPP HEMPEL
1
2
3

4
5
6

(14) MIROSLAV PATÁK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(1) MICHAL MARTAN
1
2
3
4

5
6

(61) ZDENĚK PETRÁČEK

1
2
3
4

5
6

(42) JAKUB MAŠEK

1
2
3
4
5

6

(33) NIKOLAS KISLER
1

2
3
4
5

6

(63) MARTIN SOUKUP
1

2

Čas kola

2:05.508

2:03.046
2:04.421
2:07.329

2:01.900

2:04.634
2:05.903
2:06.931
2:07.350
2:05.801

2:06.317
2:06.800

2:04.471

2:03.417
2:04.607

2:07.309
2:08.212

2:09.754
2:09.013
2:07.436

2:09.054
2:06.129
2:06.003

2:05.616
2:07.335

2:09.912
2:07.172

2:05.484
2:07.110
2:05.486

2:08.004
2:08.512

2:05.385
2:08.684

2:12.057

2:11.323
2:09.334
2:08.248

2:08.054
2:10.341

2:10.099

Dif

+3.608

+1.146
+2.521
+5.429

+1.269
+2.297
+2.716
+1.167

+2.900
+3.383

+1.054

+1.190

+0.903

+2.445
+1.704
+0.127

+3.438
+0.513
+0.387

+1.719

+4.428
+1.688

+1.626
+0.002

+2.619
+3.127

+3.299

+6.672

+3.269
+1.280
+0.194

+2.287

+0.736

Denní čas

15:36:39.763
15:38:45.271

15:40:48.317
15:42:52.738
15:45:00.067
15:47:01.967

15:36:35.197
15:38:39.831

15:40:45.734
15:42:52.665
15:45:00.015
15:47:05.816

15:36:41.011
15:38:47.328
15:40:54.128

15:42:58.599
15:45:02.016
15:47:06.623

15:36:39.300
15:38:46.609
15:40:54.821

15:43:04.575
15:45:13.588
15:47:21.024

15:36:47.012
15:38:56.066
15:41:02.195
15:43:08.198

15:45:13.814
15:47:21.149

15:36:46.474
15:38:56.386
15:41:03.558
15:43:09.042

15:45:16.152
15:47:21.638

15:36:45.763
15:38:53.767
15:41:02.279
15:43:07.664
15:45:16.348

15:47:28.405

15:36:47.325

15:38:58.648
15:41:07.982
15:43:16.230
15:45:24.284

15:47:34.625

15:36:46.011

15:38:56.110

Kolo

3
4
5
6

(94) MARTIN HAVELKA
1
2
3

4
5
6

(38) MARKUS WEHNEL
1
2
3

4
5
6

(126) TOMÁŠ ORTEL

1
2
3
4

5
6

(58) RADIM ŠOCH

1
2
3
4

5
6

(127) FRANTIŠEK SEDLÁK
1

2
3
4
5

(64) MIROSLAV VLČEK
1
2

3
4
5

Čas kola

2:11.828

2:09.363
2:10.294
2:11.264

2:11.899
2:10.944

2:09.175
2:10.167
2:11.008

2:16.044
2:11.979

2:10.069
2:08.856

2:07.979

2:16.857
2:13.544

2:09.945
2:10.213
2:10.114

2:15.062
2:16.664
2:13.636

2:13.306
2:14.470

2:26.400
2:28.591
2:31.114
2:31.309

2:40.165

2:39.908
2:36.850

2:34.184

Dif

+2.465

+0.931
+1.901

+2.724
+1.769

+0.992
+1.833

+8.065
+4.000

+2.090
+0.877

+6.912
+3.599

+0.268
+0.169

+1.756
+3.358
+0.330

+1.164

+2.191
+4.714
+4.909

+5.981

+5.724
+2.666

Denní čas

15:41:07.938
15:43:17.301
15:45:27.595
15:47:38.859

15:36:45.916
15:38:57.815
15:41:08.759

15:43:17.934
15:45:28.101
15:47:39.109

15:36:46.239
15:39:02.283
15:41:14.262

15:43:24.331
15:45:33.187
15:47:41.166

15:36:51.753
15:39:08.610
15:41:22.154
15:43:32.099

15:45:42.312
15:47:52.426

15:36:50.417
15:39:05.479
15:41:22.143
15:43:35.779

15:45:49.085
15:48:03.555

15:37:05.317

15:39:31.717
15:42:00.308
15:44:31.422
15:47:02.731

15:37:13.924
15:39:54.089

15:42:33.997
15:45:10.847
15:47:45.031

Kolo

(120) ADAM FRÍDEL
1

2
3
4
5
6

(36) DANIEL BENEŠ
1
2

3
4
5
6

(287) JOSEF PALOČKO
1
2

3
4
5
6

(175) LUBOŠ DRIENOVSKÝ
1
2
3

4
5
6

(283) MARTIN RADOUŠ
1
2
3

4
5
6

(30) MIROSLAV SKÁLA
1
2
3
4

5
6

(212) DANIEL FISCHER

1
2
3
4

5
6

(24) VLADIMÍR HAVLAN

1
2
3
4
5

6

(34) DANIEL ZIMMERMANN

Čas kola

1:56.819
2:00.522
1:57.893
1:57.168

1:56.124

1:59.861

1:57.422
1:56.761
1:57.072

1:55.723

1:59.592

2:00.224
1:58.975
1:58.075

1:55.764

2:01.168
2:00.369

2:01.076
1:59.336

1:56.922

2:00.017
2:00.631

2:02.047
2:00.804
2:02.667

2:00.893
2:01.416
2:01.560

1:59.797
2:07.138

2:03.378
2:03.410

2:01.971
2:02.993
2:03.969

2:02.952
2:03.979

2:01.846
2:03.149

2:04.205

Dif

+0.695
+4.398
+1.769
+1.044

+4.138

+1.699
+1.038
+1.349

+3.828

+4.460
+3.211
+2.311

+4.246
+3.447

+4.154
+2.414

+0.614

+2.030
+0.787
+2.650

+1.096
+1.619
+1.763

+7.341

+1.407
+1.439

+1.022
+1.998

+1.106
+2.133

+1.303

+2.359

Denní čas

15:36:27.986

15:38:24.805
15:40:25.327
15:42:23.220
15:44:20.388
15:46:16.512

15:36:31.598
15:38:31.459

15:40:28.881
15:42:25.642
15:44:22.714
15:46:18.437

15:36:31.925
15:38:31.517

15:40:31.741
15:42:30.716
15:44:28.791
15:46:24.555

15:36:31.535
15:38:32.703
15:40:33.072

15:42:34.148
15:44:33.484
15:46:30.406

15:36:31.224
15:38:31.241
15:40:31.872

15:42:33.919
15:44:34.723
15:46:37.390

15:36:35.086
15:38:35.979
15:40:37.395
15:42:38.955

15:44:38.752
15:46:45.890

15:36:37.993
15:38:41.371
15:40:44.781
15:42:46.752

15:44:49.745
15:46:53.714

15:36:39.065
15:38:42.017
15:40:45.996
15:42:47.842
15:44:50.991

15:46:55.196

Vytištěno: 18.4.2016 15:49:24

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

    BRIDGESTONE BIKERS CUP 2016

Open 3

Závod

Závod - start v 15:34:23

Most 4,200 Km

18.4.2016 15:30


